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Men's Synchronized Results Finals starting from zero
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 GLUCKSTEIN Steven/DOOLEY Logan / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 33,70 +15,6 49,30 49,30
2 DOKA Yevgen/MATVYEYEV Andriy / UKRAINE 34,50 +14,4 48,90 48,90
3 YAMAGUCHI Manabu/ISHIKAWA Hideyasu / JAPAN 34,00 +14,6 48,60 48,60
4 WILDEN Ben/GAUDRY Blake / AUSTRALIA 34,00 +14,5 48,50 48,50
5 CASTELA Samuel/NEVES Amadeu / PORTUGAL 32,00 +15,2 47,20 47,20
6 BARBARO Phil/SOEHN Kyle / CANADA 31,60 +14,6 46,20 46,20
7 HELME Jack/WILLIAMS Steven / GREAT BRITAIN 29,60 +12,8 42,40 42,40
8 KUZNETSOV Vyacheslav/AZARYAN Sergey / RUSSIA 16,60 +8,4 25,00 25,00
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Men's Synchronized Results Qualifying round
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 GLUCKSTEIN Steven/DOOLEY Logan / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 37,10 +3,0 40,10 33,70 +15,6 49,30 89,40
2 WILDEN Ben/GAUDRY Blake / AUSTRALIA 37,20 +3,1 40,30 33,70 +14,5 48,20 88,50
3 DOKA Yevgen/MATVYEYEV Andriy / UKRAINE 36,50 +3,1 39,60 33,10 +14,0 47,10 86,70
4 CASTELA Samuel/NEVES Amadeu / PORTUGAL 36,30 +2,8 39,10 32,30 +15,2 47,50 86,60
5 YAMAGUCHI Manabu/ISHIKAWA Hideyasu / JAPAN 37,40 +2,7 40,10 31,60 +14,6 46,20 86,30
6 KUZNETSOV Vyacheslav/AZARYAN Sergey / RUSSIA 36,20 +1,9 38,10 31,60 +14,2 45,80 83,90
7 HELME Jack/WILLIAMS Steven / GREAT BRITAIN 35,30 +2,7 38,00 31,20 +14,4 45,60 83,60
8 BARBARO Phil/SOEHN Kyle / CANADA 34,90 +2,5 37,40 31,20 +14,6 45,80 83,20
9 MODZEL Viachaslav/PAKITSKI Yakav / BELARUS 37,20 +2,7 39,90 27,50 +12,3 39,80 79,70

10 IVANOV Yasen/PETKOV Aleksandar / BULGARIA 34,50 +2,5 37,00 30,50 +11,7 42,20 79,20
11 KASLANDER Jeroen/GÖTSCHIN Fernando / THE NETHERLANDS 33,70 +2,9 36,60 25,30 +4,5 29,80 66,40
12 TASAKI Katsufumi/TAKAHASHI Kazuma / JAPAN 37,20 +2,7 39,90 10,00 +5,1 15,10 55,00
13 BURNETT Jason/THIBAULT Charles / CANADA 35,40 +3,3 38,70 10,20 +4,9 15,10 53,80
14 CHERNONOS Oleksandr/NIKITIN Yuriy / UKRAINE 37,40 +2,7 40,10 6,80 +3,6 10,40 50,50
15 CHUMAK Sergey/USHAKOV Dmitry / RUSSIA 0,00
15 RUIZ Alejandro/CALERO Alvaro / SPAIN 0,00
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Men's Synchronized
1 WILDEN Ben/GAUDRY Blake / AUSTRALIA
2 MODZEL Viachaslav/PAKITSKI Yakav / BELARUS
3 IVANOV Yasen/PETKOV Aleksandar / BULGARIA
4 BARBARO Phil/SOEHN Kyle / CANADA
5 BURNETT Jason/THIBAULT Charles / CANADA
6 HELME Jack/WILLIAMS Steven / GREAT BRITAIN
7 TASAKI Katsufumi/TAKAHASHI Kazuma / JAPAN
8 YAMAGUCHI Manabu/ISHIKAWA Hideyasu / JAPAN
9 CASTELA Samuel/NEVES Amadeu / PORTUGAL

10 CHUMAK Sergey/USHAKOV Dmitry / RUSSIA
11 KUZNETSOV Vyacheslav/AZARYAN Sergey / RUSSIA
12 RUIZ Alejandro/CALERO Alvaro / SPAIN
13 KASLANDER Jeroen/GÖTSCHIN Fernando / THE NETHERLANDS
14 CHERNONOS Oleksandr/NIKITIN Yuriy / UKRAINE
15 DOKA Yevgen/MATVYEYEV Andriy / UKRAINE
16 GLUCKSTEIN Steven/DOOLEY Logan / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
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Women's Synchronized Results Finals starting from zero
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 DOMCHEVSKA Yuliia/MOVCHAN Olena / UKRAINE 34,30 +11,8 46,10 46,10
2 LEANIUK Tatsiana/HARCHONAK Hanna / BELARUS 33,60 +11,8 45,40 45,40
3 LENDERS Andrea/FOKKÉ Tara / THE NETHERLANDS 33,50 +11,2 44,70 44,70
4 WILLIAMS Alaina/VERCRUYSSEN Nani / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 32,40 +12,3 44,70 44,70
5 DRISCOLL Katherine/JAMIESON Cara / GREAT BRITAIN 32,80 +11,8 44,60 44,60
6 VELICHKO Anastasia/VORONINA Victoria / RUSSIA 33,10 +11,0 44,10 44,10
7 MACLENNAN Rosannagh/MCLEOD Kailey / CANADA 31,40 +10,7 42,10 42,10
8 PRAT Claudia/HERNANDEZ Katish / SPAIN 19,10 +6,9 26,00 26,00
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Women's Synchronized Results Qualifying round
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 DOMCHEVSKA Yuliia/MOVCHAN Olena / UKRAINE 35,60 +2,3 37,90 34,80 +11,8 46,60 84,50
2 KYIKO Maryna/MOSKVINA Natalia / UKRAINE 35,30 +2,5 37,80 31,40 +12,4 43,80 81,60
3 WILLIAMS Alaina/VERCRUYSSEN Nani / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 34,90 +2,3 37,20 32,80 +11,1 43,90 81,10
4 DRISCOLL Katherine/JAMIESON Cara / GREAT BRITAIN 35,10 +2,5 37,60 32,00 +10,8 42,80 80,40
5 MACLENNAN Rosannagh/MCLEOD Kailey / CANADA 35,50 +2,5 38,00 30,50 +11,4 41,90 79,90
6 LENDERS Andrea/FOKKÉ Tara / THE NETHERLANDS 35,60 +2,1 37,70 18,60 +7,5 26,10 63,80
7 VELICHKO Anastasia/VORONINA Victoria / RUSSIA 35,50 +2,1 37,60 13,50 +4,6 18,10 55,70
8 LEANIUK Tatsiana/HARCHONAK Hanna / BELARUS 36,00 +1,5 37,50 12,00 +5,2 17,20 54,70
9 PRAT Claudia/HERNANDEZ Katish / SPAIN 35,00 +2,1 37,10 2,80 +1,7 4,50 41,60

10 SAINZ Cristina/GARCIA Laura / SPAIN 31,60 +0,8 32,40 3,20 +1,5 4,70 37,10
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Women's Synchronized
1 LEANIUK Tatsiana/HARCHONAK Hanna / BELARUS
2 MACLENNAN Rosannagh/MCLEOD Kailey / CANADA
3 DRISCOLL Katherine/JAMIESON Cara / GREAT BRITAIN
4 VELICHKO Anastasia/VORONINA Victoria / RUSSIA
5 PRAT Claudia/HERNANDEZ Katish / SPAIN
6 SAINZ Cristina/GARCIA Laura / SPAIN
7 LENDERS Andrea/FOKKÉ Tara / THE NETHERLANDS
8 DOMCHEVSKA Yuliia/MOVCHAN Olena / UKRAINE
9 KYIKO Maryna/MOSKVINA Natalia / UKRAINE

10 WILLIAMS Alaina/VERCRUYSSEN Nani / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
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Men's Individual Results Finals starting from zero
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 DOOLEY Logan / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 24,60 +16,2 40,80 40,80
2 NIKITIN Yuriy / UKRAINE 24,40 +15,8 40,20 40,20
3 MODZEL Viachaslav / BELARUS 23,80 +16,2 40,00 40,00
4 CHUMAK Sergey / RUSSIA 23,50 +16,1 39,60 39,60
5 GLUCKSTEIN Steven / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 23,70 +15,6 39,30 39,30
6 BURNETT Jason / CANADA 23,20 +16,0 39,20 39,20
7 WILDEN Ben / AUSTRALIA 12,60 +10,1 22,70 22,70
8 NEVES Amadeu / PORTUGAL 9,80 +6,5 16,30 16,30
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Men's Individual Results Qualifying round
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 BURNETT Jason / CANADA 27,10 +3,5 30,60 23,50 +16,4 39,90 70,50
2 DOOLEY Logan / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 27,60 +2,9 30,50 23,20 +16,2 39,40 69,90
3 NIKITIN Yuriy / UKRAINE 27,30 +2,7 30,00 22,80 +16,6 39,40 69,40
4 GLUCKSTEIN Steven / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 26,80 +3,3 30,10 23,20 +16,0 39,20 69,30
5 WILDEN Ben / AUSTRALIA 27,40 +2,9 30,30 22,10 +16,4 38,50 68,80
6 NEVES Amadeu / PORTUGAL 27,10 +2,8 29,90 23,00 +15,4 38,40 68,30
7 MODZEL Viachaslav / BELARUS 26,20 +3,1 29,30 22,70 +16,2 38,90 68,20
8 CHUMAK Sergey / RUSSIA 24,20 +4,1 28,30 23,10 +16,4 39,50 67,80
9 THIBAULT Charles / CANADA 27,10 +2,9 30,00 21,60 +15,6 37,20 67,20

10 DEVINE Michael / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 26,50 +2,9 29,40 21,80 +15,8 37,60 67,00
11 TASAKI Katsufumi / JAPAN 26,40 +2,5 28,90 22,90 +14,8 37,70 66,60
12 CASTELA Samuel / PORTUGAL 26,90 +2,8 29,70 21,40 +15,2 36,60 66,30
13 AZARYAN Sergey / RUSSIA 24,40 +3,7 28,10 22,30 +15,8 38,10 66,20
14 WALSH Steven / GREAT BRITAIN 26,00 +2,5 28,50 22,50 +15,2 37,70 66,20
15 ROM-COLTHOFF Carl / CANADA 25,90 +3,1 29,00 21,90 +15,0 36,90 65,90
16 MATVYEYEV Andriy / UKRAINE 27,20 +3,1 30,30 21,00 +14,4 35,40 65,70
17 TAKAHASHI Kazuma / JAPAN 26,00 +2,7 28,70 21,50 +15,4 36,90 65,60
18 GAUDRY Blake / AUSTRALIA 26,40 +3,1 29,50 20,50 +14,9 35,40 64,90
19 GÖTSCHIN Fernando / THE NETHERLANDS 24,40 +1,4 25,80 23,00 +15,8 38,80 64,60
20 YAMAGUCHI Manabu / JAPAN 26,20 +3,1 29,30 21,20 +13,8 35,00 64,30
21 BARBARO Phil / CANADA 26,00 +2,7 28,70 20,70 +14,6 35,30 64,00
22 PAKITSKI Yakav / BELARUS 25,20 +2,7 27,90 20,50 +15,4 35,90 63,80
23 GEENS Joris / BELGIUM 24,40 +3,3 27,70 21,90 +13,9 35,80 63,50
24 CHERNONOS Oleksandr / UKRAINE 24,70 +1,3 26,00 22,20 +14,4 36,60 62,60
25 IVANOV Yasen / BULGARIA 23,90 +2,7 26,60 21,20 +14,6 35,80 62,40
26 PETKOV Aleksandar / BULGARIA 22,70 +2,9 25,60 21,90 +12,5 34,40 60,00
27 AL-HAMAD Faraj / QATAR 23,40 +2,9 26,30 21,70 +11,5 33,20 59,50
28 USHAKOV Dmitry / RUSSIA 23,70 +3,3 27,00 18,30 +13,1 31,40 58,40
29 PIÑOL Marc / SPAIN 21,60 +1,5 23,10 20,50 +14,1 34,60 57,70
30 HIGGINS James / GREAT BRITAIN 27,40 +2,7 30,10 16,50 +11,1 27,60 57,70
31 SUHOV Plamen / BULGARIA 23,40 +3,3 26,70 17,20 +10,1 27,30 54,00
32 RENDELL Luke / GREAT BRITAIN 25,30 +3,1 28,40 11,20 +9,2 20,40 48,80
33 HELME Jack / GREAT BRITAIN 26,10 +2,7 28,80 8,20 +6,7 14,90 43,70
34 CALERO Alvaro / SPAIN 6,50 +1,7 8,20 20,60 +14,8 35,40 43,60
35 KOSHKADZE Tengiz / GEORGIA 27,20 +2,9 30,10 7,00 +5,5 12,50 42,60
36 WHITE Austin / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 24,70 +2,9 27,60 6,70 +5,1 11,80 39,40
37 DOKA Yevgen / UKRAINE 24,50 +3,5 28,00 5,90 +5,1 11,00 39,00
38 KASLANDER Jeroen / THE NETHERLANDS 25,30 +3,2 28,50 4,60 +3,1 7,70 36,20
39 KUZNETSOV Vyacheslav / RUSSIA 24,80 +2,7 27,50 4,80 +3,8 8,60 36,10
40 ISHIKAWA Hideyasu / JAPAN 25,00 +2,9 27,90 4,20 +3,4 7,60 35,50
41 PONCE Jaime / SPAIN 26,00 +2,7 28,70 2,40 +2,0 4,40 33,10
42 RUIZ Alejandro / SPAIN 23,40 +3,0 26,40 2,00 +2,0 4,00 30,40
43 KATZ Alon / ISRAEL 13,60 +0,0 13,60 4,10 +2,6 6,70 20,30
44 MIROSHNIKOV Lior / ISRAEL 13,00 +0,0 13,00 4,20 +2,8 7,00 20,00
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Men's Individual
1 GAUDRY Blake / AUSTRALIA
2 WILDEN Ben / AUSTRALIA
3 MODZEL Viachaslav / BELARUS
4 PAKITSKI Yakav / BELARUS
5 GEENS Joris / BELGIUM
6 IVANOV Yasen / BULGARIA
7 PETKOV Aleksandar / BULGARIA
8 SUHOV Plamen / BULGARIA
9 BARBARO Phil / CANADA

10 BURNETT Jason / CANADA
11 ROM-COLTHOFF Carl / CANADA
12 THIBAULT Charles / CANADA
13 KOSHKADZE Tengiz / GEORGIA
14 HELME Jack / GREAT BRITAIN
15 HIGGINS James / GREAT BRITAIN
16 RENDELL Luke / GREAT BRITAIN
17 WALSH Steven / GREAT BRITAIN
18 KATZ Alon / ISRAEL
19 MIROSHNIKOV Lior / ISRAEL
20 ISHIKAWA Hideyasu / JAPAN
21 TAKAHASHI Kazuma / JAPAN
22 TASAKI Katsufumi / JAPAN
23 YAMAGUCHI Manabu / JAPAN
24 CASTELA Samuel / PORTUGAL
25 NEVES Amadeu / PORTUGAL
26 AL-HAMAD Faraj / QATAR
27 AZARYAN Sergey / RUSSIA
28 CHUMAK Sergey / RUSSIA
29 KUZNETSOV Vyacheslav / RUSSIA
30 USHAKOV Dmitry / RUSSIA
31 CALERO Alvaro / SPAIN
32 PIÑOL Marc / SPAIN
33 PONCE Jaime / SPAIN
34 RUIZ Alejandro / SPAIN
35 GÖTSCHIN Fernando / THE NETHERLANDS
36 KASLANDER Jeroen / THE NETHERLANDS
37 CHERNONOS Oleksandr / UKRAINE
38 DOKA Yevgen / UKRAINE
39 MATVYEYEV Andriy / UKRAINE
40 NIKITIN Yuriy / UKRAINE
41 DEVINE Michael / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
42 DOOLEY Logan / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
43 GLUCKSTEIN Steven / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
44 WHITE Austin / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
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Women's Individual Results Finals starting from zero
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 DRISCOLL Katherine / GREAT BRITAIN 23,40 +13,5 36,90 36,90
2 MOVCHAN Olena / UKRAINE 22,90 +12,8 35,70 35,70
3 PRAT Claudia / SPAIN 22,40 +12,3 34,70 34,70
4 SENDEL Samantha / CANADA 21,30 +13,1 34,40 34,40
5 DOMCHEVSKA Yuliia / UKRAINE 21,60 +12,3 33,90 33,90
6 MACLENNAN Rosannagh / CANADA 17,40 +10,9 28,30 28,30
7 BRODELET Justine / BELGIUM 8,50 +4,8 13,30 13,30
8 LENDERS Andrea / THE NETHERLANDS 4,30 +3,2 7,50 7,50
9 GOLOVINA Luba / GEORGIA 2,10 +1,7 3,80 3,80
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Women's Individual Results Qualifying round
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 MACLENNAN Rosannagh / CANADA 27,00 +3,1 30,10 22,80 +14,4 37,20 67,30
2 DRISCOLL Katherine / GREAT BRITAIN 25,70 +2,7 28,40 22,90 +13,7 36,60 65,00
3 PRAT Claudia / SPAIN 25,70 +2,5 28,20 23,60 +13,1 36,70 64,90
4 MOVCHAN Olena / UKRAINE 25,50 +2,7 28,20 22,40 +12,6 35,00 63,20
5 DOMCHEVSKA Yuliia / UKRAINE 26,20 +2,7 28,90 22,20 +12,0 34,20 63,10
6 GOLOVINA Luba / GEORGIA 26,10 +2,9 29,00 22,20 +11,9 34,10 63,10
7 SENDEL Samantha / CANADA 25,00 +2,9 27,90 21,40 +13,5 34,90 62,80
8 LENDERS Andrea / THE NETHERLANDS 24,00 +3,3 27,30 22,00 +13,4 35,40 62,70
9 GUMBS Yasmin / GREAT BRITAIN 25,30 +2,3 27,60 20,50 +14,0 34,50 62,10

10 JAMIESON Cara / GREAT BRITAIN 25,20 +2,1 27,30 21,40 +13,1 34,50 61,80
11 HARCHONAK Hanna / BELARUS 26,10 +1,5 27,60 22,30 +11,8 34,10 61,70
12 LEANIUK Tatsiana / BELARUS 24,50 +2,8 27,30 22,50 +11,8 34,30 61,60
13 MOSKVINA Natalia / UKRAINE 26,10 +2,7 28,80 19,10 +13,5 32,60 61,40
14 SAINZ Cristina / SPAIN 25,10 +2,5 27,60 22,40 +11,3 33,70 61,30
15 GONCHARENKO Galina / RUSSIA 25,60 +2,1 27,70 20,10 +12,1 32,20 59,90
16 GALLAGHER Laura / GREAT BRITAIN 22,70 +2,3 25,00 21,50 +13,3 34,80 59,80
17 KYIKO Maryna / UKRAINE 25,50 +2,5 28,00 19,40 +12,2 31,60 59,60
18 BRODELET Justine / BELGIUM 23,60 +2,9 26,50 22,20 +10,8 33,00 59,50
19 HERNANDEZ Katish / SPAIN 24,30 +2,2 26,50 21,60 +11,2 32,80 59,30
20 WILLIAMS Alaina / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 24,50 +2,7 27,20 18,60 +12,4 31,00 58,20
21 MCLEOD Kailey / CANADA 24,50 +3,1 27,60 19,20 +11,3 30,50 58,10
22 BAILEY Bethany / AUSTRALIA 25,50 +2,7 28,20 12,90 +8,0 20,90 49,10
23 KARAVAEVA Irina / RUSSIA 27,10 +2,5 29,60 8,50 +6,5 15,00 44,60
24 GARCIA Laura / SPAIN 21,40 +2,0 23,40 10,90 +5,7 16,60 40,00
25 SIMÕES Ana / PORTUGAL 24,70 +2,5 27,20 8,30 +4,3 12,60 39,80
26 VORONINA Victoria / RUSSIA 24,60 +3,1 27,70 6,40 +5,1 11,50 39,20
27 FOKKÉ Tara / THE NETHERLANDS 24,20 +3,1 27,30 2,30 +1,5 3,80 31,10
28 VERCRUYSSEN Nani / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 23,30 +2,9 26,20 1,90 +1,7 3,60 29,80
29 VELICHKO Anastasia / RUSSIA 0,00
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Women's Individual
1 BAILEY Bethany / AUSTRALIA
2 HARCHONAK Hanna / BELARUS
3 LEANIUK Tatsiana / BELARUS
4 BRODELET Justine / BELGIUM
5 MACLENNAN Rosannagh / CANADA
6 MCLEOD Kailey / CANADA
7 SENDEL Samantha / CANADA
8 GOLOVINA Luba / GEORGIA
9 DRISCOLL Katherine / GREAT BRITAIN

10 GALLAGHER Laura / GREAT BRITAIN
11 GUMBS Yasmin / GREAT BRITAIN
12 JAMIESON Cara / GREAT BRITAIN
13 SIMÕES Ana / PORTUGAL
14 GONCHARENKO Galina / RUSSIA
15 KARAVAEVA Irina / RUSSIA
16 VELICHKO Anastasia / RUSSIA
17 VORONINA Victoria / RUSSIA
18 GARCIA Laura / SPAIN
19 HERNANDEZ Katish / SPAIN
20 PRAT Claudia / SPAIN
21 SAINZ Cristina / SPAIN
22 FOKKÉ Tara / THE NETHERLANDS
23 LENDERS Andrea / THE NETHERLANDS
24 DOMCHEVSKA Yuliia / UKRAINE
25 KYIKO Maryna / UKRAINE
26 MOSKVINA Natalia / UKRAINE
27 MOVCHAN Olena / UKRAINE
28 VERCRUYSSEN Nani / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
29 WILLIAMS Alaina / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
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Men's Tumbling Results Finals starting from zero
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 KRYLOV Andrey / RUSSIA 25,40 +11,1 36,50 25,90 +11,4 37,30 73,80
2 LUDVIGSON Kalon / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 24,90 +10,4 35,30 27,00 +11,4 38,40 73,70
3 SEIFERT Alex / CANADA 25,30 +10,0 35,30 25,40 +8,8 34,20 69,50
4 ZINUKOV Evgeniy / RUSSIA 23,30 +6,5 29,80 26,70 +10,6 37,30 67,10
5 DUYOLS Jonathan / BELGIUM 25,10 +8,8 33,90 25,40 +7,5 32,90 66,80
6 NIELSEN Danni Lozano / DENMARK 26,30 +7,1 33,40 23,70 +6,4 30,10 63,50
7 KYTORENKO Viktor / UKRAINE 21,60 +7,4 29,00 23,40 +6,4 29,80 58,80
8 RASMUSSEN Peter Ulrich / DENMARK 24,40 +3,9 28,30 28,30
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Men's Tumbling Results Qualifying round
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 KRYLOV Andrey / RUSSIA 26,40 +10,7 37,10 26,10 +10,8 36,90 74,00
2 LUDVIGSON Kalon / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 26,60 +8,6 35,20 26,60 +11,2 37,80 73,00
3 KYTORENKO Viktor / UKRAINE 26,50 +8,5 35,00 25,80 +10,4 36,20 71,20
4 SEIFERT Alex / CANADA 26,20 +8,3 34,50 26,00 +9,0 35,00 69,50
5 ZINUKOV Evgeniy / RUSSIA 26,30 +10,6 36,90 24,20 +7,6 31,80 68,70
6 RASMUSSEN Peter Ulrich / DENMARK 25,40 +8,4 33,80 25,80 +7,9 33,70 67,50
7 DUYOLS Jonathan / BELGIUM 26,20 +6,9 33,10 25,90 +7,9 33,80 66,90
8 NIELSEN Danni Lozano / DENMARK 26,10 +6,4 32,50 25,30 +7,5 32,80 65,30
9 PYSAREV Artem / UKRAINE 23,50 +8,0 31,50 24,90 +7,5 32,40 63,90

10 DE LAENDER Jorn / BELGIUM 23,50 +6,0 29,50 24,90 +7,5 32,40 61,90
11 MELEMENIS Chris / CANADA 24,00 +6,2 30,20 25,00 +6,7 31,70 61,90
12 HULGAARD Tobias / DENMARK 22,90 +8,4 31,30 23,70 +6,7 30,40 61,70
13 KOSTYANOV Mikhail / RUSSIA 25,30 +8,4 33,70 23,50 +4,5 28,00 61,70
14 GREEN Jonas / DENMARK 23,00 +6,3 29,30 24,10 +7,5 31,60 60,90
15 BUSSCHOTS Tim / BELGIUM 23,90 +3,9 27,80 24,10 +6,5 30,60 58,40
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Men's Tumbling
1 BUSSCHOTS Tim / BELGIUM
2 DE LAENDER Jorn / BELGIUM
3 DUYOLS Jonathan / BELGIUM
4 MELEMENIS Chris / CANADA
5 SEIFERT Alex / CANADA
6 GREEN Jonas / DENMARK
7 HULGAARD Tobias / DENMARK
8 NIELSEN Danni Lozano / DENMARK
9 RASMUSSEN Peter Ulrich / DENMARK

10 KOSTYANOV Mikhail / RUSSIA
11 KRYLOV Andrey / RUSSIA
12 ZINUKOV Evgeniy / RUSSIA
13 KYTORENKO Viktor / UKRAINE
14 PYSAREV Artem / UKRAINE
15 LUDVIGSON Kalon / UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
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Women's Tumbling Results Qualifying round
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna / RUSSIA 27,30 +6,4 33,70 27,00 +7,5 34,50 68,20
2 LETSCHE Racheal / GREAT BRITAIN 26,50 +6,1 32,60 26,40 +5,9 32,30 64,90
3 SOLDATKINA Anjelika / RUSSIA 26,40 +6,4 32,80 25,40 +5,5 30,90 63,70
4 MCLEAN Zara / GREAT BRITAIN 25,80 +6,2 32,00 25,50 +5,3 30,80 62,80
5 CHALANENKO Olena / UKRAINE 25,20 +6,0 31,20 24,60 +6,8 31,40 62,60
6 DAWES Jennifer / GREAT BRITAIN 26,10 +6,2 32,30 25,40 +4,9 30,30 62,60
7 SPEED Ashley / CANADA 25,20 +6,1 31,30 26,10 +5,1 31,20 62,50
8 SMITH Emily / CANADA 22,60 +6,1 28,70 26,50 +5,5 32,00 60,70
9 WILSON Karen / SOUTH AFRICA 25,30 +6,3 31,60 22,00 +5,4 27,40 59,00

10 BUDLER Bianca / SOUTH AFRICA 22,20 +5,8 28,00 25,50 +5,3 30,80 58,80
11 VAN LAEREBEKE An / BELGIUM 25,00 +4,2 29,20 24,40 +4,6 29,00 58,20
12 NORBY Johanne / DENMARK 24,90 +4,3 29,20 23,90 +4,7 28,60 57,80
13 COOLS Steffy / BELGIUM 21,60 +4,0 25,60 25,30 +3,4 28,70 54,30
14 KRISTENSEN Mette / DENMARK 25,00 +4,5 29,50 21,00 +3,8 24,80 54,30
15 VAN HECK Nele / BELGIUM 24,20 +3,9 28,10 22,90 +2,3 25,20 53,30
16 OLIVEIRA Ana / PORTUGAL 22,10 +3,8 25,90 23,70 +2,2 25,90 51,80
17 TURNER Sarah / GREAT BRITAIN 0,00
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Women's Tumbling
1 COOLS Steffy / BELGIUM
2 VAN HECK Nele / BELGIUM
3 VAN LAEREBEKE An / BELGIUM
4 SMITH Emily / CANADA
5 SPEED Ashley / CANADA
6 KRISTENSEN Mette / DENMARK
7 NORBY Johanne / DENMARK
8 DAWES Jennifer / GREAT BRITAIN
9 LETSCHE Racheal / GREAT BRITAIN

10 MCLEAN Zara / GREAT BRITAIN
11 TURNER Sarah / GREAT BRITAIN
12 OLIVEIRA Ana / PORTUGAL
13 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna / RUSSIA
14 SOLDATKINA Anjelika / RUSSIA
15 BUDLER Bianca / SOUTH AFRICA
16 WILSON Karen / SOUTH AFRICA
17 CHALANENKO Olena / UKRAINE
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Women's Tumbling Results Finals starting from zero
  Execution +Difficulty Total

1 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna / RUSSIA 26,10 +7,9 34,00 26,20 +6,9 33,10 67,10
2 LETSCHE Racheal / GREAT BRITAIN 26,50 +6,5 33,00 27,60 +5,9 33,50 66,50
3 CHALANENKO Olena / UKRAINE 26,00 +7,4 33,40 26,00 +6,8 32,80 66,20
4 SMITH Emily / CANADA 26,50 +6,1 32,60 27,90 +5,5 33,40 66,00
5 MCLEAN Zara / GREAT BRITAIN 26,40 +6,2 32,60 26,40 +5,3 31,70 64,30
6 SPEED Ashley / CANADA 26,20 +6,1 32,30 26,40 +5,1 31,50 63,80
7 SOLDATKINA Anjelika / RUSSIA 24,80 +4,1 28,90 26,60 +7,5 34,10 63,00
8 WILSON Karen / SOUTH AFRICA 24,60 +6,3 30,90 25,80 +6,1 31,90 62,80
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